
November 2024
Mrs. Shejwal’s Class ● Monday - Friday ● 8:45-12:00 pm ● 4’s

Date Curriculum & Crafts Specials

HAPPY HARVEST

Friday, November 1 Letter craft: h is for horse Return Letter bag: h

HAPPY HARVEST

Monday, November 4 Number: 7
Craft: Scarecrow

Tuesday, November 5 Craft: Fall Truck

Wednesday, November 6 Craft: Exploring pumpkin
Sight word: you

Thursday, November 7 Craft: Pumpkin Teapot House

Friday, November 8 Letter craft: i is for island
Monthly Project: November

Return Letter bag: i

FEAST & FESTS

Monday, November 11 Number: 8
Craft: Turkey Headband

Show & Tell

Tuesday, November 12 Craft: Sunflower

Wednesday, November 13 Sight word: it
Craft: Feast t-shirts

Feast t-shirt due

Thursday, November 14 Craft: Cornucopia

Friday, November 15 Letter craft: j is for jellybean
Craft: Placemat

Return Letter Bag: j
School Spirit Day!

No School November 25th - November 29th: Thanksgiving break

THANKSGIVING FUN

Monday, November 18 Number: 9
Craft: Thankful turkey

Tuesday, November 19 Craft: Turkey at the gate

Wednesday, November 20 Sight word: he
Craft: Fall leaf turkey

Thursday, November 21 Craft: I’m thankful for...

Friday, November 22 Happy Thanksgiving
Craft: Feast prep

Thanksgiving fest


